Rental Options in Buchanan County

Buchanan County Rental Properties

Rental Company

Contact

Contact email

Phone

Types of Rentals

Locations in Buchanan County

Staton Dream Rentals

Wieland Property Manangement
Wieland Development Llc.

Chad Staton
Brian Vanous
Sarah Wieland
Megan Wieland

staton@netins.net

brian@finalnoticerepo.com

sarah@wpm-rentals.com

Wielanddevelopmentllg@gmail.com

319-521-1018
319-981-4821
319-361-1298
319-491-6677

Homes
Apartments
Homes and Apartments

Homes and Apartments

Quasqueton and Rowley

Quasqueton

Winthrop, Independence and Hazleton

Winthrop and Aurora

Brandon, Independence, Jesup,

Kartay Apartment Management Denise info@kartayapartments.com 319-334-7110 |Apartments Quasqueton and Winthrop
Four Aces Cleo Schmit 319-827-6124 |Apartments Jesup
SNC Investments BJ Collins bj@homeindeed.com 319-230-1114 |Apartments Jesup
MZK Rentlas, LLC Zak Knutson zknutson@gmail.com 319-415-6155 |[Homes Jesup
Ball Rentals, LLC Bobby Liesch bobby.liebsch@fbfs.com 319-231-9067 |Homes and Duplex Jesup
WS Rentals Sheirla Knutson sheilamaek@gmail.com 319-240-0300 |Homes Jesup

Dale Kies 319-827-3065 |Apartments Jesup

Dave Becker 319-827-3065 |Apartments Jesup

Mark White 319-827-3695 |Apartments Jesup
Monnier Apartments Kevin Monnier 319-275-4771 |Apartments Jesup
Erpelding Enterprises Bruce or Jan Erpelding 319-827-3081 Homes and Duplexs Jesup

Jon Vieth 319-415-8508 |Homes Jesup

Lesslie or Arlene Reinertson 319-827-6824 |Homes Jesup
Huckleberry Properties Jim or Kristi McCarty 319-290-3909 Homes Jesup

Darold Smith 319-827-6664 |Duplexs Jesup
DMA Apartments George Steinbron 319-827-1007 |Apartments Jesup
EPM Property Management Tyler Rasmussen rasmussen.tyler@gmail.com 319-222-1515 |Homes and Apartments |Independence
RentIindependence Marc Lappe rentindependence@yahoo.com Independence
Aspen Rentals, LLC Alicia Weston aspenrentals@hotmail.com 319-327-1168 |Apartments Independence
Remax Indpendence Curt Martin curt@curtmartin.net 319-334-5703 Homes and Apartments |Independence
Hughes Property Management Jim Hughes hughesre@indytel.com 319-440-6649 |Apartments Indpependence
Ohl lowa Realty Real Estate Steve Ohl sohl@ohliowarealty.com 319-334-4329 |Homes and Apartments |Independence
Buchanan County Realtors
Real Estate Company Contact Contact email Phone
Ohl Real Estate Steve Ohl sohl@ohliowarealty.com 319-334-4329
Remax Independence Realty Curt Martin curt@curtmartin.net 319-334-5703

EMP lowa

Berkshire Hathaway
KW Legacy Group
Teri Nie Realty

Tyler Rasmussen
Kari Kramer
Heather Federspiel
Teri Nie

tyler@epmiowa.com

karikremer@yahoo.com
heatherfed@kw.com

teri@terinie.com

319-560-3543
319-239-6070
319-332-1515
319-827-2801
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